Ssd Diskler

TraRce i

Uriin

TEAM VULCAN Z 256GB 520/450MB/s 2.5" SATA 3
SSD Disk (T253TZ256G0C101)

Team CX2 512GB 530/470MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (T253X6512G0C101)

Team CX2 1TB 540/490MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (T253X6001T0C101)

1TB MSI SSD SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2
3600/3000MB/s

Team T-Force Z540 1TB 11700/9500MB/s NVMe
PCIe Gen5x4 M.2 SSD Disk
(TM8FF1001T0C129)

Marka

Team

Team

Team

Msi

Team

Stok

Fiyat

16,49 USD

29,90 USD

56,90 USD

99,00 USD

179,90
usb



